OFP-21W38 21.5” Full-HD PCAP Multi-Touch Fanless Open Frame Panel
PC with 11th Generation Intel® Core™ i3/i5/i7 Processors
▬ 21.5” Full-HD open frame panel PC with PCAP touch
▬ 11th Generation Intel® Core™ i3/i5/i7 Processors
▬ 2 x 260-pin DDR4 3200 MHz SO-DIMM supports up to 64GB
▬ 1 x M.2 type B 3042/3052/2242/2260/2280 (with 1 x PCI-e
x1 (default) or SATA, USB 3.0 with 1 x SIM card slot, support

Win10 / Win11
/ Linux
Ordering Information
Packing List Optional Items
Item P/N Quantity
M4 x 4mm Screw for VESA ACC-SCREW-0001R 4
Item P/N
AC/DC adapter 24V/3.75A PWR DIN Plug ACC-ADP-090N-06R
USA Power Cord E1702031835R
EU Power Cord E170203183DR
Japan Power Cord E170203183BR
UK Power Cord E170203183ER
Australia Power Cord E1702031800R
I/O Overview
DC in
Phoenix Connector
+12~24V Lockable